
Register of Business Interests: EBN Trust Directors 

Directors

Name Name of business Nature of business Date interest began

Glen Alexander Newman University 
EBN Trust 
EBN Education Partnership 

University 
Academy Trust 
Educational Support Services 

Nov-2012 
Aug-2012 
May-2014

John Allen King Edwards VI Sheldon Heath Academy Trust 
EBN Trust 
EBN Education Partnership Limited 

Academy Trust 
Academy Trust 
Educational Support Services

Sep-2010 
Jun-2011 
May-2014

Ann Anderson EBN Trust 
EBN Education Partnership Limited 

Academy Trust 
Educational Support Services

Mar-2013 
May-2014

Matthew Wallis-Baldwin EBN Trust Academy Trust Oct-2014

John Farrell John Paul II Multi-Academy Trust 
EBN Trust 
EBN Education Partnership Limited 
Kenelm Hospitality Limited 
The Kenelm Youth Trust Limited 

Academy Trust 
Academy Trust 
Educational Support Services 
Youth Charity 
Youth Charity

Sep-2013 
Jun-2011 
May-2014 
Nov-2015 
Jun-2011

Gaetano Ferrante EBN Trust Academy Trust Mar-2013

Beverley Mabey Washwood Heath Multi Academy Trust 
EBN Trust 
EBN Education Partnership 

Academy Trust 
Academy Trust 
Educational Support Services

May-2013 
Jun-2011 
May-2014



Register of Business Interests: EBN Trust Directors 

Register of Business Interests: EBN Trust Non Directors 

Christine Quinn Ninestiles Academy Trust  
Birmingham Education Partnership Limited 
Shaw Education Trust 
Ninestiles Plus Limited 
EBN Trust 
EBN Education Partnership Limited 

Academy Trust 
Educational Support Services 
Academy Trust 
Educational Support Services 
Academy Trust 
Educational Support Services

Apr-2013 
Sep-2015 
Jun-2014 
Oct-2003 
Jun-2011 
May-2014

Marie Rooney EBN Trust Academy Trust Jun-2011

Allison Simons EBN Trust Academy Trust Jan-2016

Scott Wheatley EBN Trust Academy Trust Nov-2015

Non Directors

Name Name of business Nature of business Date interest began

Sian Hartle Ninestiles Academy Trust 
Ninestiles Plus Limited 
EBN Education Partnership Limited 

Academy Trust 
Educational Support Services 
Educational Support Services

Apr-2013 
Oct-2003 
May-2014

Harry French Greenwood Academy Academy Trust Jul-2013

Jerry Trafford King Edward Vi Sheldon Heath Academy Academy Trust Nov-2010


