Register of Business Interests: EBN Trust Directors



Directors					
Name	Name of business	Nature of business	Date interest began		
Glen Alexander	Newman University	University	Nov-2012		
	EBN Trust	Academy Trust	Aug-2012		
	EBN Education Partnership	Educational Support Services	May-2014		
John Allen	King Edwards VI Sheldon Heath Academy Trust	Academy Trust	Sep-2010		
	EBN Trust	Academy Trust	Jun-2011		
	EBN Education Partnership Limited	Educational Support Services	May-2014		
Ann Anderson	EBN Trust	Academy Trust	Mar-2013		
	EBN Education Partnership Limited	Educational Support Services	May-2014		
Matthew Wallis-Baldwin	EBN Trust	Academy Trust	Oct-2014		
John Farrell	John Paul II Multi-Academy Trust	Academy Trust	Sep-2013		
	EBN Trust	Academy Trust	Jun-2011		
	EBN Education Partnership Limited	Educational Support Services	May-2014		
	Kenelm Hospitality Limited	Youth Charity	Nov-2015		
	The Kenelm Youth Trust Limited	Youth Charity	Jun-2011		
Gaetano Ferrante	EBN Trust	Academy Trust	Mar-2013		
Beverley Mabey	Washwood Heath Multi Academy Trust	Academy Trust	May-2013		
	EBN Trust	Academy Trust	Jun-2011		
	EBN Education Partnership	Educational Support Services	May-2014		



Christine Quinn	Ninestiles Academy Trust Birmingham Education Partnership Limited Shaw Education Trust Ninestiles Plus Limited EBN Trust EBN Education Partnership Limited	Academy Trust Educational Support Services Academy Trust Educational Support Services Academy Trust Educational Support Services	Apr-2013 Sep-2015 Jun-2014 Oct-2003 Jun-2011 May-2014
Marie Rooney	EBN Trust	Academy Trust	Jun-2011
Allison Simons	EBN Trust	Academy Trust	Jan-2016
Scott Wheatley	EBN Trust	Academy Trust	Nov-2015

Register of Business Interests: EBN Trust Non Directors

Non Directors					
Name	Name of business	Nature of business	Date interest began		
Sian Hartle	Ninestiles Academy Trust Ninestiles Plus Limited EBN Education Partnership Limited	Academy Trust Educational Support Services Educational Support Services	Apr-2013 Oct-2003 May-2014		
Harry French	Greenwood Academy	Academy Trust	Jul-2013		
Jerry Trafford	King Edward Vi Sheldon Heath Academy	Academy Trust	Nov-2010		